Qty Rate GrossRecd Date Recd Time DC No. DC DateInward No GST%

1035 - Building material - Robo sand - Coarse - NA - cft

675.000 28.00 18900.0027-12-2025 15:40228 0.00

675.000 18900.00

18900.00Building Material Total

0.00

Additional Payments :

0.00

18900.00Total

Rupees : Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Only.

Deductions :

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Payment towards Building Material 18900.00

Towards payment for supply of robo sand.

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director

M C Modi Educational Trust (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

EUC-Sai Lakshmi Enterprises 18,900.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank- 009788700000083
On Account of :

Being amount neft to sai lakshmi enterprises foe 
supply of robo sand at site as per vno-8003

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Eighteen Thousand Nine 
Hundred Only

₹ 18,900.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Rupees : Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Only.

62046

27-12-2025

Recd Date / Time

15:40:00 TS08UE9631

Veh No

PARTY

Del by

SECURITY1

Recd by

Way Bill No  Way Bill Book no Way Bill Date  Way Bill Validity

[...]

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director

Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 2 of 202-01-2026 16:01:46

3600.00

0.00

Towards excess debris remoavla and loading and unloading and sabhad stone from MHTR GV to MCMET

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment

3564.00Total

Rupees : Three Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Four Only.

1.00TDS% 36.00TDS Amount

Other Additions :

0.00

Other Deductions :

0.00

3600.00Gross

3600.00

0.00

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Miriyala Raju KumarSupplier Name :

MCMETProject Name :

MC Modi Educational TrustCompany Name :

[...]

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director

Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 2 of 202-01-2026 16:18:39

4200.00

0.00

Towards rock boulders chipping for hydrant line and DG gate chipping work.

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment

4158.00Total

Rupees : Four Thousand One Hundred Fifty Eight Only.

1.00TDS% 42.00TDS Amount

Other Additions :

0.00

Other Deductions :

0.00

4200.00Gross

4200.00

0.00

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

O.VenkannaSupplier Name :

MCMETProject Name :

MC Modi Educational TrustCompany Name :

[...]

On Account of :

Being amount neft to raju kumar towards excess 
debris loading and unloading work and excess 
material loading and unloading and shabad 
stone and cement shifting from GVRC to 
MCMET as per vno-744

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred 
Sixty Four Only

₹ 3,564.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

M C Modi Educational Trust (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/11016 31-Dec-25Dated:

Particulars Amount
Account :

[...]

EUC-O Venkanna 4,200.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)42.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank- 009788700000083
On Account of :

Being amount neft to venkanna towards rock 
boulders chipping for hydrant line and DG gate 
chipping work as per vno-13362

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand One Hundred 
Fifty Eight Only

₹ 4,158.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Qty  Rate

Rupees : One Thousand Eight Hundred Only.

120377

30-12-2025

HC Date

TS08UH0470

Veh No

09:30

Start Time

17:00

End Time

JW

Pay Type

1

Tractor with tipper without labour (per day)

[...]

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

02-01-2026 14:47:59

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

6831.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Six Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty One Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

02-01-2026 14:47:59

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount